DLB1248 single channel
 EASY-BUS
Device Manual                                FW 3.0+
Made in Italy
Rev. 2018-01-22
pag. 1/10
FEATURES
• BUS+FADER+DIMMER+DRIVER
• DC Input: 12-24-48 Vdc
• Remote command options:
    - DMX512+RDM
    - DALI
• Local command options:
    - Normally Open push-button
• Adjusting the brightness of white light
• Current outputs or voltage outputs for R-L-C loads
• Typical efficiency > 95%
• Adjusting the brightness up to completed off
• Soft start and soft stop
• Optimized output curve
• Extended temperature range
• 100% Functional test - 5 Years warranty
➔ For the whole and updated Device Manual refer to producer's website: http://www.dalcnet.com
    Constant current variants
      Application: Dimmer
CODE Input voltage Output Channels Commands
DLB1248-1CC350-DMX 12-48V DC 1 x 350mA 1 DMX – 1 N.O. push button
DLB1248-1CC350-DALI 12-48V DC 1 x 350mA 1 DALI – 1 N.O. push button
DLB1248-1CC500-DMX 12-48V DC 1 x 500mA 1 DMX – 1 N.O. push button
DLB1248-1CC500-DALI 12-48V DC 1 x 500mA 1 DALI – 1 N.O. push button
DLB1248-1CC700-DMX 12-48V DC 1 x 700mA 1 DMX – 1 N.O. push button
DLB1248-1CC700-DALI 12-48V DC 1 x 700mA 1 DALI – 1 N.O. push button
DLB1248-1CC950-DMX 12-48V DC 1 x 950mA 1 DMX – 1 N.O. push button
DLB1248-1CC950-DALI 12-48V DC 1 x 950mA 1 DALI – 1 N.O. push button
Any current value in range from 150mA to 950mA is available on demand.
    Constant voltage variants
      Application: Dimmer
CODE Input voltage Output Channels Commands